
I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 11 4 9 0 0

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0

Cavallin Alberto (05/1231) 2 3 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 4 5 2 1 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomazza Pasquale (05/1377) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 2 3 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Lambertini Davide (05/1328) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 22 52 2,36

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 22 45 2,05

Cavallin Alberto 05/1231 24 44 1,83

Corsini Remo 05/1195 22 35 1,59

Giacomazza Pasquale 05/1377 16 33 2,06

Garutti Dario 05/1191 12 27 2,25

Lambertini Davide 05/1328 10 10 1,00

Tòla In Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Segalina Simone (05/1128) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 12

Gentile Eleonora (05/1131) 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5

Luppi Tommy (05/1431) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

Spalluto Federica (05/1397) 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Codeluppi Samuele (05/1130) 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malagoli Omar (05/1395) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Balsano Nicolas (05/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Segalina Simone 05/1128 32 75 2,34

Gentile Eleonora 05/1131 28 52 1,86

Luppi Tommy 05/1431 24 24 1,00

Spalluto Federica 05/1397 20 19 0,95

Codeluppi Samuele 05/1130 10 13 1,30

Malagoli Omar 05/1395 10 12 1,20

Balsano Nicolas 05/1396 4 6 1,50

Pattaya

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallini Gaia (05/1114) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12

Calzolari Federico (05/1116) 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 3 9

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 1 2

Rubizzani Claudio (05/1390) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Vergnanini Marchisio Jasmine 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 1 1

Barbì Davide (05/1117) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 6

Miele Stefano (05/1435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10

Ameti Ulfet (05/1119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yakym Nazariy (05/1120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallini Gaia 05/1114 32 86 2,69

Calzolari Federico 05/1116 27 53 1,96

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 19 26 1,37

Rubizzani Claudio 05/1390 10 20 2,00

Vergnanini Marchisio 05/1118 17 18 1,06

Barbì Davide 05/1117 17 14 0,82

Miele Stefano 05/1435 6 13 2,17

Ameti Ulfet 05/1119 0 0 0,00

Yakym Nazariy 05/1120 0 0 0,00



Peter Pan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Artioli Sandra  (05/1370) 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peragine Massimiliano (05/1358) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 4 2 4 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Cuturello Elisa (05/1402) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 4 2 3 2 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Balboni Linda (05/1383) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Canzini Miriam (05/1386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Turco Deborah (05/1357) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caliendo Carmela (05/1372) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cianci Salvatore (05/1401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Artioli Sandra 05/1370 22 28 1,27

Peragine Massimiliano 05/1358 8 12 1,50

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 18 10 0,56

Cuturello Elisa 05/1402 11 7 0,64

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 14 5 0,36

Matta Fedra 05/1356 19 5 0,26

Balboni Linda 05/1383 11 4 0,36

Canzini Miriam 05/1386 8 3 0,38

Turco Deborah 05/1357 6 2 0,33

Caliendo Carmela 05/1372 11 2 0,18

Cianci Salvatore 05/1401 0 0 0,00

Vintage Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 5

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 2 4 2 3 0 0 3 5 2 5 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 8

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 4 7 2 3 0 0 3 5 2 2 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 0 4 6

Cesari Christian (01/1601) 3 4 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 0

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 2 1 2 6 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zini Sauro 05/1353 24 50 2,08

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 23 43 1,87

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 25 39 1,56

Cesari Christian 01/1601 18 23 1,28

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 14 21 1,50

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 9 16 1,78

Govoni Rita 05/1392 15 13 0,87


